EP ESi161 Li-ion

Brand
Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Masttype

Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Charger

Driver's place

Equipment

Warranty

EP
ESi161 Li-ion

800 kg pa gaflerne / 1600 kg pa
benene

600

1600

1942

1515 (
1150

618

Drive speed (km/t)

800
Stettehjul

Mono
Venderadius (mm)

DC
Dead weight (kg)

0,75/2,2 kW Approved
210x70

Polyurethane

24V/80Ah Li-ion

Integreret oplader

Walking driver

Krybehastighed med lodret
styrearm for karsel i trange
omréder.

12 maneders fabriksgaranti

4/4,5

130x55
1473
510

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



