

EP ESi161 Li-ion

(ES0416)

Brand	EP
Model	ESi161 Li-ion
Capacity (kg)	800 kg på gafflerne / 1600 kg på benene
Load centre distance (mm)	600
Lift height (mm)	1600
Height (mm)	1942
Free lift (mm)	1515
Fork length (mm)	1150
Length to fork face (mm)	618
Width (mm)	800
Masttype	Mono
Energy	DC
Engine type	0,75/2,2 kW
Transmission	-
Drive wheels (size)	210x70
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Polyurethane
Battery	24V/80Ah Li-ion
Charger	Integreret oplader
Driver's place	Walking driver
Equipment	Krybehastighed med lodret styrearm for kørsel i trange områder.
Warranty	12 måneders fabriksgaranti



Drive speed (km/t)	4/4,5
Støttehjul	130x55
Venderadius (mm)	1473
Dead weight (kg)	510
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval